Explore our

Solutions-based [

. focused on:
pr()t()typlng Sugar Reduction
Sodium Reduction
Every day, we talk to customers about their top needs and Protein Content
challenges. Then we put our best minds to work. Discover

solutions built around four of the key trends and formulation
goals we know are top-of-mind for customers like you.

Value Optimization
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Sugar Reduction

It’s a dilemma: consumers crave
sweetness, but want to limit sugar.
And artificial sweeteners are
increasingly a no-go. We can help
you reduce sugar in label-friendly,
irresistible ways.

Ultra-Filtered, Double Chocolate Delight
Protein Shake

Mango Guava-Flavored Protein +
Probiotic Soda
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SUGAR REDUCTION

Ultra-Filtered, Double Chocolate

Delight Protein Shake

Featuring EverSweet® stevia sweetener, Gerkens® cocoa powder
and Zerose® erythritol

- Provides an excellent source of protein (32g/serving) & calcium (870mg/serving) to fuel & replenish

Ewli':;ts!::tlon 152(?553 - EverSweet® stevia sweetener & Zerose® erythritol create delicious sweetness with no added sugars
Ao o sl = A full range of Gerkens® cocoa powders offer the ability to tailor flavor profile & richness
Calories 190 - Ultra-filtration adds rich, creamy texture
% Daily Value*

Total Fat 1g 1%

Saturated Fat 0.5g 3%
P P = INGREDIENTS: Non-Fat Ultrafiltered Milk (Milk, Lactase Enzyme, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D3), Milk Protein
Sodium 300mg 13% Concentrate, Cocoa Powder Processed with Alkali, Erythritol, Guar Gum, Salt, Stevia Sweetener, Gellan Gum.
Total Carbohydrate 17 6%

Dietary Fnber);g ;i 1% Cargill ingredients are in bold.

Total Sugars 9 . .

s o s S 5|  ALLERGEN STATEMENT: Contains Milk.

Erythritol 4 . ape . .

m;‘;m 3299 s Produced in a facility that uses: Wheat, Soy, Egg, Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Fish, Crustaceans and Sesame.
Vitamin D 8.1meg 40%
Calcium 870mg 70%

Iron 3.3mg 20%

Potassium 930mg 20% Eve rsweet® g ® Z

T T T stevia swestener erkens er Q§¢

EverSweet® is a product of Avansya, a joint venture of Cargill and dsm-firmenich.

The information contained herein is believed to be true and correct under US law. All statements, recommendations or suggestions are made without guarantee,
express or implied, and are subject to change without notice. We disclaim all warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of merchantability, fitness
for a particular purpose and freedom from infringement and disclaim all liability in connection with the use of the products or information contained herein. Image
for illustration purposes only. Actual product components may vary.

© 2026 Cargill, Incorporated. All rights reserved. caﬁll
g ®

Prototype: 00000536 (2/26)



SUGAR REDUCTION

Mango Guava-Flavored

Protein + Prebiotic Soda

Featuring Cargill® soluble corn fiber, Cargill® allulose, ViaTech® stevia
leaf extract and Pink Himalayan salt

Nutrition Facts - Features 5g soluble corn fiber per serving, a fermentable prebiotic that may support gut health
Serving size 12 fl oz (355ml) - Contains 5g of complete whey protein; the macronutrient consumers are paying the most attention to*
“é“;i'g;.:;;ﬂ 45 - Label-friendly blend of allulose & ViaTech® stevia leaf extract enables less than 1g sugar per serving
- without artificial sweeteners
% Daily Value®

Total Fat 0g 0%

Satlurated Fal Og 0%

Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol Omg 0% INGREDIENTS: Carbonated Water, Soluble Corn Fiber, Whey Protein Isolate, Allulose, Natural Flavors, Citric Acid,
e - Stevia Leaf Extract, Pink Himalayan Salt, Potassium Citrate, Natural Flavor.

oo L Cargill ingredients are in bold.

‘'otal Sugars < 1g
i © g Aded Sugens = ALLERGEN STATEMENT: Contains Milk.
Vitamin D Omeg 0% Produced in a facility that uses: Wheat, Soy, Egg, Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Fish, Crustaceans and Sesame.
Ty 5
Potassium 25mg 0%
Magnesium Omg 0%
ok el ey et it et A\ VViaTech EverSweet’

stevia sweetener

*Source: Numerator Verified Voices Survey | N=1,099 Q. “How much attention do you typically give to...?”

The information contained herein is believed to be true and correct under US law. All statements, recommendations or suggestions are made without guarantee, express or implied, and are
subject to change without notice. We disclaim all warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose and freedom from infringement

and disclaim all liability in connection with the use of the products or information contained herein. Image for illustration purposes only. Actual product components may vary.

© 2026 Cargill, Incorporated. All rights reserved.
Prototype: BC020357 (2/26)
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Sodium Reduction

The food industry is facing regulatory
and consumer pressure to reduce
sodium in products. But taste always
matters most. Cargill has solutions

to keep flavor and function at the
forefront.

Protein Tortilla Chips with
Reduced-Sodium Salsa

Reduced-Sodium Artisanal
Bread & Pesto
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SODIUM REDUCTION

Protein Tortilla Chips

with Reduced-Sodium Salsa

Featuring PURIS® pea protein, Alberger® fine flake salt, Alberger®
fine flour salt and Potassium Pro® ultra-fine potassium salt

Protein Tortilla Chips

Nutrition Facts

Reduced-Sodium Salsa

Nutrition Facts

Serving size 10 Pieces (28 g)

Amount per serving

Serving size 2 Tablespoons (30g)

Amount per serving

- -
Calories 150 | calories 15
% Daity Vatue* % Daily Value®
Total Fat &g 10% Total Fat Og 0%
Salurated Fat 0.5g 3% Saturated Fat Og 0%
Trans Fat Og Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol Omg 0% Cholestercl Omg 0%
200mg 9% Sodium 120mg 5%
Total Carbohydrate &g 3% Total Carbohydrate 4g 1%
Dietary Fiber < 1g 4% Dietary Fiber 0g 0%
Tolal Sugars Og " Total Sugars 3g
Includes Og Added Sugars 0% Inchudes 1g Added Sugars 2%
Protein 10g 17% Protein 0g
I
Vitamin D Omeg 0% Vitamin O Omcg 0%
Calcium BOmg % Caicium 10mg 0%
Iron 2.2mg 10% iron OmgQ 0%
Potassium 55mg 0% Potassium 180mg 4%

* This % Duily Vislue (DV) 18l yeu how maich 8 natrient in 5 serving of food
contrbutes 10 a dady det 2 000 calories o day s used for general rutriton
advice

*The % Onily Viskse (DV) el you how much 8 nutient in & serving of lood
contibules 1 & daly el 1000 Cakies & Sy @ wied For Garasl Aitihon
sdrce

PURIS® Pea Protein is a licensed trademark of World Food Processing, LLC.
*Reduced-sodium salsa provides 120mg sodium per 30g serving, vs. full-sodium comparable product with 200 mg/serving.

The information contained herein is believed to be true and correct under US law. All statements, recommendations or suggestions are made without guarantee, express or implied, and are
subject to change without notice. We disclaim all warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose and freedom from infringement
and disclaim all liability in connection with the use of the products or information contained herein. Image for illustration purposes only. Actual product components may vary.

© 2026 Cargill, Incorporated. All rights reserved.

Chip Prototype: LSHO00680003 (2/26) Salsa Prototype: KPO000520001 (2/26)

- Alberger® & Potassium Pro® salts enable 40% less sodium than full-sodium
salsa* with great salty flavor & the functional benefits of salt

= With 109 total protein & 8g of complete protein per serving, qualifies for a
“good source of protein” claim
- PURIS® pea delivers plant-based protein without earthy aftertaste

INGREDIENTS:

Tortilla Chips: Pea Protein, Corn Masa Flour, Vegetable Oils (High Oleic Canola Oil
and/or High Oleic Sunflower Qil), Salt.

Mango Guajillo Salsa: Mango, Tomatillo, Guajillo Puree (Guajillo Peppers, Citric Acid),
Lime Juice, Vinegar, Onions, Water, Sugar, Garlic, Salt, Potassium Salt, Pectin, Tapioca
Starch, Spices.

Cargill ingredients are in bold.

Produced in a facility that uses: Wheat, Soy, Milk, Egg, Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Fish,
Crustaceans and Sesame.

PURIS Alberger® Potassium Pro®

Cargill



SODIUM REDUCTION

Reduced-Sodium Artisanal Bread

with Sun-Dried Tomato Pesto

Featuring Alberger® fine flake salt (bread),
Alberger® flour salt and Potassium Pro® ultra-fine potassium salt (pesto)

Reduced-Sodium Bread

Reduced-Sodium Pesto

Nutrition Facts

Nutrition Facts

Serving size 4 Pieces (50g)

Amount per serving

Serving size 1/4 Cup (60g)

Amount per serving

Calories 100 |calories 140
% Daily Value*® % Daily Value*
Total Fat Og 0% Total Fat 11g 14%
Saturated Fat 0g 0% Satrated Fat 2g 10%
Trans Fat Og Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol Omg 0% Cholesterol < 5mg 2%
Sodium 160mg 7% Sodium 360mg 16%
Total Carbohydrate 21g 8% Total Carbohydrate g 3%
Dietary Fiber < 1g 4% Dietary Fiber 2g T%
Total Sugars Og Total Sugars 4g
Includes 0g Added Sugars 0% Includes < 1g Added Sugars 2%
Protein 4g Protein 3g
. _______________________________|
itamin D Omcg 0% Vitamin D Omecg 0%
Calcium Omg 0% Calcium 30mg 2%
Iron 1.3mg 8% lron 0.8mg 4%
Potassium Smg 0% Potassium 640mg 15%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tels you how much a mutnient in a serving of food
contributes 1o a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice

* The % Daily Vahue (DV) tefis you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes 10 a daity diet. 2,000 calories 3 day & used for general nutriion
advios

« Reduces sodium content by 26% per serving in bread; 35% in pesto*
- Alberger® salt’s unique crystalline shape ensures consistent particle size &
uniform dispersion for functionality, texture & flavor

» Formulated to meet FDA's voluntary draft Phase |l sodium targets for white
bread (320mg/100g) & pesto (610mg/100g)

INGREDIENTS:

Bread: Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Yeast, Salt.

Pesto: Water, Extra-Virgin Olive QOil, Sun Dried Tomatoes, Onions, Roasted Red Peppers
(Peppers, Water, Salt, Citric Acid), Walnuts, Grated Parmesan Cheese (Parmesan
Cheese [Pasteurized Part-Skim Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes], Cellulose Powder,
Potassium Sorbate), Basil, Garlic, Tomato Paste (Tomato Paste, Citric Acid), Sugar, Red
Wine Vinegar, Salt, Potassium Salt.

Cargill ingredients are in bold.
ALLERGEN STATEMENT: Contains Wheat, Milk and Tree Nuts.
Produced in a facility that uses: Soy, Egg, Peanuts, Fish, Crustaceans and Sesame.

Alberger® Potassium Pro°

*Reduced-sodium bread contains 320 mg per 100g serving, compared to full-sodium bread at 440 mg per serving. Reduced-sodium sauce contains 360
mg per serving, compared to full-sodium comparable product at 550 mg per serving.

The information contained herein is believed to be true and correct under US law. All statements, recommendations or suggestions are made without guarantee, express or implied, and are
subject to change without notice. We disclaim all warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose and freedom from infringement

and disclaim all liability in connection with the use of the products or information contained herein. Image for illustration purposes only. Actual product components may vary.

© 2026 Cargill, Incorporated. All rights reserved.

Bread Prototype: LEC000750001 (2/26) Pesto Prototype: KPO000530001 (2/26)
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Protein Content

Protein is the most in-demand nutrient

for consumers seeking to make better
nutritional choices. We have fresh ideas to
get protein throughout the day.

Protein Power Parfait

Beefed-Up Minestrone Soup

4 A Nourishing
©® 2026 Cargill, Incorporated. All rights reserved. carg’II@ / the world



PROTEIN

Protein Power Parfait

Featuring Cargill® soluble corn fiber, PURIS® pea protein,
EverSweet® stevia sweetener and UniPECTINE® pectin

Nutrition Facts
Serving size 6 oz (170g)
Amount per serving
Calories 180
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 2 59 3%
Saturated Fat 1g 5%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 15mg 5%
Sodium 160mg 7%
Total Carbohydrate 23g 8%
Dietary Fiber 8g 29%
Total Sugars 5g
Includes 1g Added Sugars 2%
Protein 18g 36%
Vitamin D 2.6mecg 15%
Caicium 320mg 25%
Iron 0.8mg 4%
Potassium 290mg 6%
* The % Daily Vaiue (DV) tels you how much a nutrient in 3 serving of food
contributes 1o 3 daily diet. 2,000 cslonies 5 day i used for genersl nuribon
advce

- Serves up an excellent source of protein (18g/serving) & fiber (8g/serving)
- Contains just 6g sugar per serving with no artificial sweeteners
- Made with label-friendly texturizers & natural flavors

INGREDIENTS: Ultra-Filtered Milk (Milk, Lactase Enzyme, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D3), Strawberries, Soluble
Corn Fiber, Whey Protein Concentrate, Sodium Polyphosphate, Milk Protein Isolate, Whole Barley, Whole Grain Oats,
Maltodextrin, Water, Pea Protein Crisps (Pea Protein, Rice Starch), Tapioca Syrup, Allulose, Corn Starch, Pea Protein,
Vanilla Extract, High Oleic Canola Oil, Pectin, Natural Flavors, Spices, Citric Acid, Potassium Sorbate (Preservative),
Starter Cultures (Lactobacillus Delbrueckii Subsp. Bulgaricus, Streptococcus Thermophilus), Dextrose, Sugar, Sodium
Citrate, Stevia Sweetener, Soy Lecithin.

Cargill ingredients are in bold.
ALLERGEN STATEMENT: Contains Milk, Soy and Wheat.
Produced in a facility that uses: Egg, Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Fish, Crustaceans and Sesame.

Uniquely perfected for you

EverSweet’

stevia sweetener

Clean\valley

Simple ingredients. Pure functionality

EverSweet® is a product of Avansya, a joint venture of Cargill and dsm-firmenich. 1. EverSweet is No GMO Ingredients Process Verified by SGS (sgs.com/non-gmo).
PURIS® Pea Protein is a licensed trademark of World Food Processing, LLC.

The information contained herein is believed to be true and correct under US law. All statements, recommendations or suggestions are made without guarantee, express or implied, and are
subject to change without notice. We disclaim all warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose and freedom from infringement and

disclaim all liability in connection with the use of the products or information contained herein. Image for illustration purposes only. Actual product components may vary.
© 2026 Cargill, Incorporated. All rights reserved.

Prototype: DMD001100002 (2/26)
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PROTEIN

Beeted-Up Minestrone Soup

Featuring Cargill™ beef strips, Cargill™ Ground Beef 95,
Ardent Mills® quinoa and Clear Valley® high oleic sunflower oil

mgm - Delivers on consumer appetite for protein, with 13g/serving (30g/can)
NUtrltlon FaCtS -G d Beef 95 high lity | d beef d d t-effectively b
e 1 cup (240g) round Bee serves up high-quality lean ground beef, produced more cost-effectively by
Ty e maximizing value from every beef trimming

mount per serving
Calories 220
Total Fat 9g e v::;;

f::f;:;:”'s‘-‘ 8% INGREDIENTS: Chicken Broth (Chicken Stock, Salt, Natural Flavoring, Mirepoix [Carrots, Celery, Onions], Chicken
Cholesterol 15mg 5% Fat, Yeast Extract), Tomato Puree (Tomatoes, Citric Acid), Kidney Beans (Kidney Beans, Water, Salt), Radiatori Pasta
:N'T':.B:ma . 3;: (Semolina Durum Wheat, Lupini Beans), Water, Beef Strips (Beef, Water, Salt, Natural Flavors, Beef Stock, Sugar,

?mw Fiw’::"" = 1a% Natural Beef Flavor, Beef Extract), Quinoa, Green Beans, Ground Beef, Onions, High Oleic Sunflower Oil, Carrots,

Total Sugars 3g Celery, Corn Starch, Gelatin, Dried Garlic, Sea Salt, Onion Powder, Spices.

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%
Protein 13 A . 26% Cargill ingredients are in bold.
[ i e e —————]
‘C’"fcmm E;fmcg 2: ALLERGEN STATEMENT: Contains Wheat.

alcium 30mg
Iron 2.5mg 15% Produced in a facility that uses: Soy, Milk, Egg, Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Fish, Crustaceans and Sesame.

Potassium 350mg 8%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food

M ArdentMills.  Clecr\/alley

Ardent Mills is an independent joint venture of Cargill.

The information contained herein is believed to be true and correct under US law. All statements, recommendations or suggestions are made without guarantee, express or implied, and are
subject to change without notice. We disclaim all warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose and freedom from infringement
and disclaim all liability in connection with the use of the products or information contained herein. Image for illustration purposes only. Actual product components may vary.

© 2026 Cargill, Incorporated. All rights reserved. c AII
Prototype: KPO000530001 (2/26) arg’ ®



Value Optimization

Continued economic pressures are
putting the squeeze on margins and
budgets. Cargill can help with value-
smart ingredient solutions.

Peachy Clean Energy Tea

Sweet & Spicy Peanut & Banana Nut Roll

¢ . Nourishing
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VALUE OPTIMIZATION

Peachy-Clean Energy ‘lea

(Naturally Flavored)

Featuring EverSweet® stevia sweetener

Reduced-Sugar Version

Full-Sugar Version

Nutrition Facts
Serving size 12 fl oz (360ml)
Amiount per serving
Calories 60
% Daily Valua*®
Total Fat 0g 0%
Saturated Fat Og 0%
Trans Fatdg
Cholestercl Mg 0%
Sodium Img 0%
Total Carbohydrate 159 5%
Distary Fiber ig 0%
Total Sugars 14g
NoIudes 139 Added SUgars 28%
Prateln 0g
VEamin O Omeg o
Caltium Dmg %
iron Omg 0%
Folasslum E0mg 0%
Thiamin 0.3mg 25%
Riboflavin 0.3mg 25%
Niacin 3.7mg 25%
VEamin B, 0.4mg 25%
Folaie 125mcg DFE 0%
{75meg folic ackd)
Fantothenic ack 1.5mg 40%
* Tha % Duaby Viskum (D} il yovg b erach @ nitient bn # sarving of booxd
:1?&1 o duby dul 2000 caiories o day & uwed b gerver ol madTion

Nutrition Facts

Serving size 12 fl oz (360ml)

Amount per serving

Calories 120
% Dally Value*
Total Fat Og 0%
Saturated Fat 0g 0%
Trans Fat0g
Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium Omg 0%
Total Carbohydrate 259 11%
Dietary Fiber 0g 0%
Total Sugars 299
includes 299 Added Sugars 58%
Protein 09
VEamin D Omecg 0%
Calcium Omg 0%
Iron Omg 0%
Potassium E0mg 0%
Thiamin 0.3mg 25%
Riboflavin 0.3mg 25%
Niacin 3.7mg 25%
VEamin B, 0.4mg 25%
Folate 125mcg DFE 0%
(7Smeg folic ackd)
Pantothenic acid 1.9mg 40%

“ Thaa % Duslly Visduom (DV) tnlis you bow iruch @ nctrient i & serving of food
constrbums 1 & daly det 2000 calores & day s used for general nuariton
mivice.

EverSweet® stevia sweetener enables 50% less sugar;* up to 32% sweetener
cost savings compared to sugar (>$0.12 savings/12-pack)**

- 50mg caffeine from black tea extract, designed to boost focus & energy
Excellent source of 6 essential B vitamins

INGREDIENTS:

Reduced-Sugar Version: Water, Sugar, Natural Flavor, Black Tea Extract, Guarana
Extract, Citric Acid, Malic Acid, Stevia Sweetener, Niacinamide, D-Calcium
Pantothenate, Maltodextrin, Cyanocobalamin, Folic Acid, Pyridoxine HCI, Thiamine
Mononitrate, Riboflavin.

Full-Sugar Version: Water, Sugar, Natural Flavor, Black Tea Extract, Guarana
Extract, Citric Acid, Malic Acid, Niacinamide, D-Calcium Pantothenate, Maltodextrin,
Cyanocobalamin, Folic Acid, Pyridoxine HCI, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin.

Cargill ingredients are in bold.

Produced in a facility that uses: Wheat, Soy, Milk, Egg, Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Fish,
Crustaceans and Sesame.

EverSweet’

stevia sweetener

*Prototype contains 14g total sugars per serving, compared to full-sugar version with 29g total sugars per serving.
**Assumes sugar pricing of $0.50/Ib. and EverSweet pricing of $150/kg, based on 3-5MT annual volume.
EverSweet® is a product of Avansya, a joint venture of Cargill and dsm-firmenich.

The information contained herein is believed to be true and correct under US law. All statements, recommendations or suggestions are made without guarantee, express or implied, and are
subject to change without notice. We disclaim all warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose and freedom from infringement

and disclaim all liability in connection with the use of the products or information contained herein. Image for illustration purposes only. Actual product components may vary.
© 2026 Cargill, Incorporated. All rights reserved.

Prototype: SAR000380001 (2/26)
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VALUE OPTIMIZATION

Sweet & Spicy, Roasted Peanut

& Banana Nut Roll avawaiy ravorea)

Featuring PURIS® pea protein, Pink Himalayan salt,
Cargill™ allulose and tapioca syrup

=g = - Satisfies & refuels with a good source of plant-based protein (10g total; 8.5g complete/serving)
Nutrition Facts . - . S ’
Sorving sine 1 Bar (42g) - Dark confectionery coating elevates indulgence at a more economical cost-in-use
= , .
- Sweet / savory flavor profile brings a touch of heat

Calories 140

% Daily Value*

- Pink Himalayan salt enhances premium perception

Tn;::u:;:clsgat 259 1::
Ch‘::':::iﬁmg = INGREDIENTS: Pea Protein, Maltitol Syrup, Isomalt, Dark Confectionery Drop (Sugar, Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Qil,
Sodium 460mg % Cocoa, Cocoa [Processed With Alkali], Milkfat, Soy Lecithin, Natural Flavor), Sugar, Peanut Butter (Peanuts, Salt),

Total Carbohydrate 21g 8% Allulose, Tapioca Syrup, Hot Pepper Paste (Rice, Water, Corn Syrup, Red Pepper Powder, Salt, Soybean, Alcohol, Wheat
f::";u';'::;; e Extract, Soy Seasoning [Soybean, Wheat Gluten, Salt, Alcohol, Yeast Extract, Maltodextrin], Concentrated Garlic Juice,
includes 7g Added Sugars 14% Koji Starter), Palm Oil, Palm Kernel Oil, Peanuts, Baking Soda, Banana Chips (Banana, Expeller-Pressed Coconut Oil,
e ——— Cane Sugar, Natural Banana Flavor), Salt, Vanilla Extract, Disodium Diphosphate, Modified Soy Protein, Natural Flavors,
Vitamin D 0mcg 0% Sunflower Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavor, Pink Himalayan Salt, Carrageenan.

ﬁi.u;:m?;mg 1§: Cargill ingredients are in bold.
Polassium 75mg 0%

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: Contains Soy, Peanuts, Tree Nuts and Milk.
R Produced in a facility that uses: Egg, Tree Nuts, Fish, Crustaceans and Sesame.

* The % Dady Value (D) tells you how much a nutrent in a sarving of food

PURIS® Pea Protein is a licensed trademark of World Food Processing, LLC.

The information contained herein is believed to be true and correct under US law. All statements, recommendations or suggestions are made without guarantee, express or implied, and are
subject to change without notice. We disclaim all warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose and freedom from infringement
and disclaim all liability in connection with the use of the products or information contained herein. Image for illustration purposes only. Actual product components may vary.

© 2026 Cargill, Incorporated. All rights reserved. c AII
Prototype: ABL200290002 (2/26) arg’ ®



Lets get to work on your
next innovation.

Contact your Cargill representative or visit cargill.com.
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https://www.cargill.com/food-beverage/na-foodbev-products

